
Jan /2018 - Dec/ 2018

Acute Hospital

Public Hospital

Hornepayne Community Hospital

Hornepayne Community Hospital

Hornepayne Community Hospital

Hornepayne Community Hospital

270 Front Street

278 Front Street

278 Front Street

Hornepayne 

Hornepayne 

Hornepayne 

Administrative offices and related facilities

Administrative offices and related facilities

Facilities used for hospital purposes

1,500.00

14,226.00

14,440.00

P0M 1Z0

P0M 1Z0

P0M 1Z0

168

168

168

Square Feet

Square Feet

Square Feet

kWh

kWh

kWh

23,083.41000

1,309,500.00000

420,567.00000

20.78262

15.38894

92.04977

29.12514

682.06860

38,693.10600

12,426.91372

1,842.254573,000.00 Square Feet 168 62,347.86000 kWh

168 24,134.12000 kWh 16.08941713.11498

Hornepayne Community Hospital Administrative offices and related facilities 52 Neeesomadina Avenue Hornepayne P0M 1Z0

Electricity Unit GHG Emissions (Kg) Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)

Hornepayne Community Hospital Administrative offices and related facilities 272 front Street Hornepayne P0M 1Z0 1,500.00 Square Feet

Operation Name Operation Type Address City Postal Code Total Floor Area Unit Average hrs/wk Electricity Quantity

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting for 2018

Sector

Confirm Consecutive 12 month period  (mnth-yr to mnth-yr)

Agency Sub-Sector

Organization Name


