Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting for 2018

Confirm Consecutive 12 month period (mnth-yr to mnth-yr)	Jan /2018 - Dec/ 2018
Sector	Acute Hospital
Agency Sub-Sector	Public Hospital
Organization Name	Hornepayne Community Hospital

Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	Average hrs/wk	Electricity Quantity	Electricity Unit	GHG Emissions (Kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/so
Hornepayne Community Hospital	Administrative offices and related facilities	272 front Street	Hornepayne	P0M 1Z0	1,500.00	Square Feet	168	24,134.12000	kWh	713.11498	16.08941
Hornepayne Community Hospital	Administrative offices and related facilities	52 Neeesomadina Avenue	Hornepayne	P0M 1Z0	3,000.00	Square Feet	168	62,347.86000	kWh	1,842.25457	20.78262
Hornepayne Community Hospital	Administrative offices and related facilities	270 Front Street	Hornepayne	P0M 1Z0	1,500.00	Square Feet	168	23,083.41000	kWh	682.06860	15.38894
Hornepayne Community Hospital	Administrative offices and related facilities	278 Front Street	Hornepayne	P0M 1Z0	14,226.00	Square Feet	168	1,309,500.00000	kWh	38,693.10600	92.04977
Hornepayne Community Hospital	Facilities used for hospital purposes	278 Front Street	Hornepayne	P0M 1Z0	14,440.00	Square Feet	168	420,567.00000	kWh	12,426.91372	29.12514